
How do you contact your teacher? 

 
See the Teacher Block in your course:  

 
 
 
Google Chat: 

 
 

 



During your synchronous classes, drop in classes, or booking a time to meet: 
○​ See the Highschool timetable  

○​  
○​ See the Junior high timetable 

By booking using You canbookme or emailing: 
○​ Grades 7-9 and Boost Highschool 
○​ https://neelabell.youcanbook.me/ 
○​ Neela.Bell@IgniteCentre.ca 

 
○​ High School Humanities and Getting Ignited Online (GIO) orientation course 
○​ https://stephaniekrammer.youcanbook.me/ 
○​ Stephanie.Krammer@IgniteCentre.ca 

 
○​ High School Math and Science  
○​ https://chris-klassen.youcanbook.me/  
○​ Chris.Klassen@IgniteCentre.ca 

 
○​ English and Social Studies  
○​ https://shane-johnson.youcanbook.me/ 
○​ Shane.Johnson@IgniteCentre.ca 

 
○​ Highschool Planning and off campus programs 
○​ https://daylenelauman.youcanbook.me/ 
○​ Daylene.Lauman@IgniteCentre.ca 

 
○​ Home Education meetings 
○​ https://alisonhancox.youcanbook.me  
○​ Alison.Hancox@IgniteCentre.ca 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1OoKys5GsjZk5G-wSRhP6dZMIJwRKSAF2JJn3jpxP29U/edit?usp=sharing
https://neelabell.youcanbook.me/
https://stephaniekrammer.youcanbook.me/
https://chris-klassen.youcanbook.me/
https://shane-johnson.youcanbook.me/
https://daylenelauman.youcanbook.me/
https://alisonhancox.youcanbook.me/
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